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2020
ckjdrs  [dthp  January 144.3 1.3 5.6 169.8 4.3 9.4 133.7 -0.1 4.0 86.7 1.4 1.9
fmnrjdrs  ngg;uthp February 143.2 -0.8 4.9 168.3 -0.9 10.6 132.6 -0.8 2.7 87.2 0.6 -0.2
udrA;=  khh;r; March 143.3 0.1 3.6 163.3 -3.0 7.6 134.4 1.4 1.7 90.5 3.8 4.0
wfma%,a Vg;uy; April 143.5 0.1 4.1 160.3 -1.8 4.6 136.0 1.2 4.0 90.0 -0.6 1.9
uehs Nk May 145.3 1.3 4.9 175.8 9.7 14.6 137.9 1.4 4.8 87.9 -2.3 -0.2
cqks  a+d; June 145.9 0.4 7.0 184.7 5.1 24.9 135.3 -1.9 3.6 91.0 3.5 3.5
cQ,s a+iy July 144.8 -0.8 7.7 177.3 -4.0 24.7 136.8 1.1 5.1 92.5 1.6 6.0
wf.daia;=  Xf];l; August 144.4 -0.3 7.6 173.4 -2.2 24.9 137.8 0.7 5.1 88.3 -4.5 0.7
iema;euznrA   nrg;lk;gh; September 145.0 0.4 7.3 177.4 2.3 26.4 136.8 -0.7 3.7 87.5 -0.9 0.8
Tlaf;danrA xf;Nlhgh; October 145.8 0.6 6.8 175.8 -0.9 22.8 138.5 1.2 4.1 88.0 0.6 3.8
fkdjeuznrA   etk;gh; November 145.5 -0.2 5.1 176.2 0.2 17.8 138.0 -0.4 3.6 88.6 0.7 3.3
foieuznrA  brk;gh; December 149.2 2.5 4.7 185.1 5.1 13.7 139.9 1.4 4.5 92.3 4.2 8.0

2021
ckjdrs  [dthp  January 116.0 1.1 4.5 134.0 -0.6 8.3 113.9 1.9 6.7 100.1 -7.1 -1.1
fmnrjdrs  ngg;uthp February 118.0 1.7 7.1 133.0 -0.8 8.4 117.3 2.9 10.7 97.7 -2.4 -4.0
udrA;=  khh;r; March 121.3 2.8 10.0 130.8 -1.6 10.0 119.2 1.6 11.0 100.6 3.1 -4.7
wfma%,a Vg;uy; April 124.0 2.2 12.2 131.6 0.6 12.7 122.6 2.9 12.9 103.1 2.4 -1.9
uehs Nk May 123.1 -0.7 10.1 130.0 -1.2 1.5 122.1 -0.4 10.8 103.3 0.2 0.7
cqks  a+d; June 123.9 0.6 10.3 131.4 1.1 -2.3 122.6 0.5 13.4 102.2 -1.0 -3.8
cQ,s a+iy July 121.7 -1.7 9.3 125.2 -4.7 -3.1 122.1 -0.5 11.7 102.8 0.5 -4.8
wf.daia;=  Xf];l; August 122.3 0.4 10.0 125.4 0.1 -0.8 122.8 0.6 11.6 102.6 -0.2 -0.4
iema;euznrA   nrg;lk;gh; September 123.4 0.9 10.6 126.5 0.9 -2.1 124.0 1.0 13.4 102.6 0.0 0.5
Tlaf;danrA xf;Nlhgh; October 126.8 2.8 13.1 131.0 3.6 2.3 127.4 2.7 15.2 102.5 -0.1 -0.2
fkdjeuznrA   etk;gh; November 130.7 3.1 16.8 144.4 10.2 12.5 130.2 2.2 18.1 101.8 -0.7 -1.6
foieuznrA  brk;gh; December 133.1 1.8 15.9 161.7 12.0 19.9 130.6 0.3 16.8 103.2 1.4 -4.2

2022
ckjdrs * [dthp  * January* 137.4 3.2 18.4 164.1 1.5 22.4 135.3 3.6 18.7 103.3 0.1 3.2
fmnrjdrs * ngg;uthp * February* 141.7 3.1 20.1 167.6 2.1 26.0 140.0 3.5 19.4 104.0 0.7 6.5
udrA;= ** khh;r;** March ** 163.3 15.2 34.6 172.5 2.9 31.8 164.9 17.8 38.4 104.7 0.7 4.0
wfma%,a Vg;uy; April - - - - - - - - - - - -
uehs Nk May - - - - - - - - - - - -

* ixfYda«;    மீளமைக்கப்பட்ள்ள Revised uQ,dY%h \ ckf,aLk yd ixLHdf,aLk fomdrA;fuzka;=j

** hdjld,slhs  jw;fhypfkhdJ  Provisional Mjhuk; - njhifkjpg;G> Gs;sptpguj; jpizf;fsk;

Source - Department of Census and Statistics
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Table 8.2# Movements of Producer's  Price Index , January 2020 - May 2022 
 (moku mbg;gilBase :2013 Q4 = 100)
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